Attachment F
October 4, 2012

King County Flood Control District Oversight Budget

Management & Support
Communications

Rent & Equipment

Legal Services

Accounting

State Auditor

County Council Staff & Other Professional
Services

Expenses

Bellevue SWLSFCZD Reimbursement
Insurance

2012
167,500
52,500
5,000
90,000
95,000
15,000

45,000
3,000
139,864
75,000
687,864

Attachment A

2013
172,525
54,075
5,150
92,700
97,850
15,450

76,350
3,090

75,000
592,190



