Attachment F October 4, 2012 King County Flood Control District Oversight Budget

	2012	2013
Management & Support	167,500	172,525
Communications	52,500	54,075
Rent & Equipment	5,000	5,150
Legal Services	90,000	92,700
Accounting	95,000	97,850
State Auditor	15,000	15,450
County Council Staff & Other Professional		
Services	45,000	76,350
Expenses	3,000	3,090
Bellevue SWLSFCZD Reimbursement	139,864	
Insurance	75,000	75,000
	687,864	592,190